W;A_')ggal Planner 2021-22

- APRIL
Theme - Self Reliant India oy
07.04.2021 | Wednesday |School re-open
09.04.2021 Friday Typing Master Competition (VI to VIII)
10.04.2021 | Saturday [Parent orientation (Class - X)
13.04.2021| Tuesday |Chetichand Holiday
14.04.2021 | Wednesday |Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday =
17.04.2021| Saturday Handwritting, Dictation (1 to V) , Poster making (VitoVIll)
21.04.2021 | Wednesday |Ramnavmi Holiday _
22.04.2021| Thursday |Earth Day (Poster Making & Solgan Writing Activity) J
24.042021| Saturday English Poem Recitation (I to V), Typing Master Competition
(IX to XII)
MAY
Theme - Mental Health
01.05.2021| Saturday [Labour Day (Special Assembly)
07.05.2021 Friday Mother's Day Celebration, Story telling with all props.
13.05.2021| Thursday |Last working day for (Nur. to VIII), PTM
14.05.2021 Friday Eid-ul-Fitr Holiday
29.05.2021| Saturday |Last working day for IX to XII, PTM
31.05.2021 to 30.06.2021 |Summer Vacation
31.05.2021 to 30.06.2021 |Office timing 9 a.m. to 1 p.m.
JULY

Theme - Save Environment

School re-opens (Doctors Day Special Assembly Topic

< SR <021 1y Thursday CORONA warriors)
09.07.2021 Friday Special Assembly on Population
17.07.2021| Saturday |Elocution Competition (I to VIII)
21.07.2021 | Wednesday |Eid-ul-Juha (Holiday)
23.07.2021 Friday Gurupurnima Celebration (Skit Activity)
24.07.2021| Saturday Junior indoor games competition (I to V), Standup Comedy

Competition (VI to XII)

26.07.2021 to 31.07.2021

Tree Plantation

31.07.2021

Saturday

Investiture Ceremoney




AUGUST
Theme - Great Personalities, Authors Poet etc.
Ist Week - P.T. 1
09082021/ Monday |World Adivasi Day Holiday
13.08.2021| Friday |Patriotic Song / Dance Competition
15.08.2021| Sunday |Independence Day Celebration
18.08.2021 | Wednesday |Rakhi Making Activity
19.08.2021| Thursday [Muharram Holiday . _
20.08.2021 Friday (Svalntzk\r/lhllfilwas Hindi Poem Recitation (I to V), T¥pd HalE
21.08.2021| Saturday |P.T.M.
22.08.2021 Sunday |Rakshabandhan
30.08.2021| Monday [Janmashtami Holiday
SEPTEMBER
Theme - llliteracy (Role of Students)
04.09.2021| Saturday |Teachers Day Celebration
10.09.2021 Friday |Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday
11.09.2021| Saturday |Samvatsari Holiday
14.092021| Tuesday |fE& Raw - Hfar (Ito V), are-faare gfafarar (Vi to XI)
18.09.2021| Saturday |English Calligraphy (I to V), Math Quiz (VI to VIII),
Term Exam
OCTOBER
Theme - Festivals
02.10.2021| Saturday |Gandhi Jayanti Celebration
07.10.2021| Thursday |Navratra Sthapna Hoilday
13.10.2021 t0 15.10.2021 [Dussehra Holidays
19.10.2021| Tuesday |Barawafat Holiday
23102021| Saturday (B&s:o o)l(jltl )of waste competition (I to VIIl), Debate on U.N day
30.10.2021| Saturday |Short film / Animation Competition Submission, PTM
NOVEMBER
55 Theme - Global Warming
01.11.2021 to 06.11.2021 |Diwali Break




12.11.2021 Friday Children's day Celebration Solgan Writing (I t0 i,

Face Painting (VIIl to XII) LS
19.11.2021 Friday Gurunanak Jayanti Holiday T
DECEMBER ————

Theme - World Peace ————

Annual Function
P.T. - Il, Pre-Board Exams, P.T.M.

24.12.2021 Friday Christmas Celebration, Carol Singing Activity
30.12.2021 to 05.01.2022 |Winter Break

Jan-22

Theme - Ban of Plastic Bags
07.01.2022 Friday Pre-Board

12.01.2022 | Wednesday |Vivekanand Jayanti Celebration
14.01.2022 Friday Makar Sankranti Holiday
15.01.2022| Saturday |Jewellery Design Competition (I to VIiI)
22.01.2022 | Saturday [Patriotic dance Competition
26.01.2022 | Wednesday |Republic Day Celebration
Feb-22

Theme - Human Rights and Responsibilities

Science Exhibition
05.02.2022 | Saturday |Basant Panchami Celebration
Sports Activity (Primary)
Final Exam for Class IX & XII

Mar-22
Revision , Term - Il Exam, P.T.M., Result.

Session for X & XIl|
* Theme of Month to be emphasized in Assembly One Skit - 5 Minutes.

* For all activities class teachers have to submit the names of participating students to
activity teacher on the last working day of the month (one month before)

Zero Period
Wednesday |Yoga & Science of living Practical

Friday Activities & Work Education
Monday Theory of Science of Living




Board Decoration

It is Payback from Nature - in the Month of April - XI & XII

Digital India - in the Month of October - IX & X

Atithi Devo Bhav - in the Month of December - VI to VIII

EK BHARAT SHRESHTH BHARAT - in the Month of Feburary - | to V

Note - Every Second Saturday will be Holiday. Last working day of the month will be Half
day.

Parents can meet the teachers on last working day of the month. (Timing :12 to 1 P.M.)




.RAL HOLIDYAS- 2021-2022
| ow bate
| ’ 13/0472021
|Wednesday | 14/04/2021
Wednesday | 21/04/2021
Friday 14/05/2021
Wednesday 21/07/2021
Monday 09/08/2021
Thursday 19/08/2021
Monday 30/08/2021
Friday 10/09/2021
Saturday 11/09/2021
: Thursday 16/09/2021
| Gandhi Jayanti Saturday 02/10/2021
"._U-Sthapana Thursday 07/10/2021
‘ “L. Dussehra Wed. to Fri. 13/10/21 to 15/10/21
| Barawafat Tuesday 19/10/2021
| Diwali Mon. to Sat. | 01/11/21 to 06/11/21
Suru Nanak Jayanti Friday 19/11/2021
Christmas Saturday 25/12/2021
/inter Vacation Thur. to Wed. | 30/12/21 to 5/1/2022
Sankranti Friday 14/112022
Viaha Shivratri Tuesday 01/03/2022
1 Thursday to | 17/03/22 to 18/03/2022 |
Friday

main closed on every 2™ Saturday.
day of the month school will disperse at 11:30 AM.




